You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MPIA4040R4-3R3-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MPIA4040R4-3R3-R Details PDF
MPIA4040R4-3R3-R
Manufacturer Part Number: MPIA4040R4-3R3-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.3A 49 MOHM SMD
Datasheets: MPIA4040R4-3R3-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MPIA4040R4-3R3-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.3A 49 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 12000 pcs Stock
Series MPIA4040
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.175" L x 0.160" W (4.45mm x 4.06mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 3.3A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Metal Composite
Current - Saturation 4.5A
DC Resistance (DCR) 49 mOhm
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Original-Reel®
MPIA4040R4-1R0-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 1UH 5.7A 17 MOHM
SMD
MPIA4040R4-6R8-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.4A 91
MOHM SMD
MPIA4040R4-4R7-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.9A 67
MOHM SMD
MPIA4040R4-R33-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 330NH 9.5A 6 MOHM
SMD
MPIA4040R4-R22-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 220NH 10.1A 5.3
MOHM
MPIA4040R4-220-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 22UH 1.3A 316
MOHM SMD
MPIA4040R4-1R5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 1.5UH 4.9A 23
MOHM SMD
MPIA4040R4-R47-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 450NH 8.1A 8.2
MOHM
06035A1R0D4T2A 12064A472JAT2A 6R6D50A-050BHX 7MBR50SB120-01 BA3472F-BZSE2
CC0603JRNPO7BN270 CC1206KRX7R9BB152 CQ0805BRNPOYBN4R7 DS92001TLD/NOPB IRFL024NPBF
IRKH162-14 IXFN80N10 LTST-C190CBKT MCR100L-6A-HF MPI1560W
MPI4040R1-1R0-R MPI4040R1-R15-R MPI4040R2-1R0-R MPI4040R3-1R2-R MPI4040R3-2R2-R
MPI4040R3-3R3-R MPI4040R3-4R7-R MPI4040R3-6R8-R MPI5451R1-100-R MPI5451R1-150-R
MPI5451R1-1R0-R MPI5451R1-1R5-R MPI5451R1-2R2-R MPI5451R1-3R3-R MPI5451R1-6R8-R
MPI5451R1-R33-R MPI5451R3-100-R MPI5451R3-1R0-R MPI5451R3-1R5-R MPI5451R3-2R2-R
MPI5451R3-3R3-R MPI5451R3-4R7-R MPI5451R3-6R8-R MPIA252010ER47M-LF MPIA252012-1R0M-LF
MPIA4040R4-R47-R NCV33274ADR2G NM93C06LM8 PZM18NB2 SIHP33N60E-GE3
T9GH1509C2DH TPS650240RHBR VI-253-MX VS-20BQ030TRPBF W25Q64FVSFIG